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Ogier's CAYLUX fund finance offering is a collaboration

between our Cayman and Luxembourg fund finance

teams specifically aimed at lenders and their counsel

active in the fund finance space. Our CAYLUX team is

able to offer combined Cayman and Luxembourg legal P
advice for all types of fund finance transactions. 0

Ogier's established reputation for

One team for Cayman acting for banks and financial
and/or Luxembourg fund institutions and we are listed as
finance matters approved local counsel with

many banks

A proactive consistent A well-staffed team of transactional
approach with the Ogier experts that understand funds and
service levels that you expect the local counsel role

By minimising duplicative local
counsel costs and reducing
inefficiencies our combined team is
able to offer better value to lenders
(and ultimately fund borrowers)

Luxembourg legal advice from
Cayman and within US time
zones. Cayman legal advice
within European time zones
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Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most demanding and complex transactions and

Jad Nader

Partner
Luxembourg

amtls AN 35227122047

jad.nader@ogier.com

¥

Nicolas Bonora
Counsel
Luxembourg

-l v +352 2712 2073

nicolas.bonora@ogier.com

Chloé Dominici
Senior Associate
Cayman Islands

+352 2712 2053

chloe.dominici@ogier.com

Joris Reinert
Senior Associate
Luxembourg

+352271220 05

joris.reinert@ogier.com

Thomas Sims
Associate
Cayman Islands

ar B 13453991
thomas.sims@ogier.com

Mark Santangeli
Partner
Cayman Islands

+1 345 8151766
mark.santangeli@ogier.com

Caleb Holder

Counsel
Luxembourg

+352 691002 062

caleb.holder@ogier.com

!_
<

Marcus Hallan
Senior Associate
Cayman Islands

PPie +1 345 8151901

marcus.hallan@ogier.com

PN

Cornelia Zhu
Senior Associate
Cayman Islands

+1345 8151721

cornelia.zhu@ogier.com

o

+1 345 8151737

manon.hillenbrand@ogier.com

provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to all our clients. Regulatory information can be found at ogier.com
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